
191 Hendrick Motorsports 24 628 0 0 4 227
192 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 607 -21 21 2 111
193 Richard Childress Racing 8 592 -36 15 3 172
194 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 591 -37 1 1 72
195 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 586 -42 5 1 94
196 Trackhouse Racing 1 575 -53 11 1 105
197 Team Penske 12 553 -75 22 1 83
198 Hendrick Motorsports 5 531 -97 22 2 122
199 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 530 -98 1 0 11
1910 Team Penske 22 518 -110 12 1 72
1911 RFK Racing 17 506 -122 12 0 11
1912 RFK Racing 6 504 -124 2 0 22
1913 Hendrick Motorsports 9 478 -150 26 0 11
1914 23XI Racing 45 475 -153 3 1 83
1915 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 445 -183 30 1 50
1916 Hendrick Motorsports 48 409 -219 36 0 -50
1917 Trackhouse Racing 99 407 -221 2 0 00
1918 Front Row Motorsports 34 407 -221 0 0 00
1919 23XI Racing 23 404 -224 3 0 00
1920 Kaulig Racing 16 394 -234 10 0 00
1921 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 381 -247 13 0 00
1922 Team Penske 2 369 -259 12 0 11
1923 Kaulig Racing 31 366 -262 3 0 00
1924 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 326 -302 40 0 11
1925 Spire Motorsports 7 322 -306 4 0 00
1926 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 317 -311 5 0 11
1927 Front Row Motorsports 38 308 -320 9 0 00
1928 Legacy Motor Club 43 267 -361 41 0 -50
1929 Richard Childress Racing 3 264 -364 3 0 -50
1930 Wood Brothers Racing 21 251 -377 13 0 00
1931 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 222 -406 29 0 -250
1932 Rick Ware Racing 15 212 -416 10 0 00
1933 Rick Ware Racing 51 183 -445 29 0 00
1934 Legacy Motor Club 42 181 -447 2 0 00
1935 Spire Motorsports 77 171 -457 10 0 00
1936 Live Fast Motorsports 78 150 -478 21 0 00
237 Trackhouse Racing 91 63 -565 87 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -574 9 0 00
139 23XI Racing 67 26 -602 28 0 00
340 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -607 5 0 00
341 Beard Motorsports 62 14 -614 7 0 00
342 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -616 2 0 00
243 TMT Racing 50 9 -619 3 0 00
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